

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	61266
Product Name	Liqueur Truffles Barrel
Country of Product's Origin	Germany
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, CREAM , water, whole MILK powder, whiskey, beer brandy, Jamaica Rum, BUTTER , skimmed MILK powder, glucose syrup, waterless MILK fat, BARLEY, MALT extract, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; BARLEY MALT , hops, hops extract, Bourbon Vanilla extract, natural flavour, Bourbon Vanilla. Cocoa: 60% minimum in bitter-sweet chocolate May contain traces of nuts .
Net Quantity	125g
Storage Instructions	Keep cool, ideal storage between 14 - 18°C, relative humidity 60% max
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	May contain traces of nuts
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	N
Free from artificial flavours?	N
Free from artificial colours?	N